
TALL PINES DAY CAMP 

2015
CIT & LIT TRIP LIST

Depart Arrive Return Arrive 
Week Date Day Rain Date Trip TPDC Venue TPDC TPDC Notes

1 6/25/15 Thurs Same Day Cherry Hill Roller Rink 11:15 12:00 2:00 2:30
2 6/30/15 Tues Wed. 7/1 Dorney Park 10:00 12:30 5:30 7:30 Parent Pick-Up @ Camp
3 7/8/15 Wed Thur 7/9 Wildwood 11:00 12:30 5:30 7:00 Parent Pick-Up @ Camp
3 7/10/15 Fri Same Day Brunswick Lanes 11:00 12:00 2:00 2:30
4 7/14/15 Tues Same Day Stratosphere 11:00 12:00 2:00 2:45
5 7/21/15 Tues Wed 7/22 Great Adventure 10:00 12:30 6:30 7:15 Parent Pick-Up @ Camp
6 7/28/15 Tues Wed  7/29 Hershey Park 10:00 1:00 6:00 9:00 Parent Pick-Up @ Camp
6 7/30/15 Thur Fri 7/31 Funplex 11:00 12:00 2:00 3:00
7 8/3/15 Mon Tues 8/4 Ocean City 10:00 11:45 2:00 3:15
7 8/7/15 Fri Same Day Sahara Sams 11:15 11:45 2:30 3:15 8th Grade LIT Graduates Only
8 8/11/15 Tues Same Day Combat Sports N/A 12:00 3:00 N/A In camp event

Reminders
1) Mark your calendars for trip with late pick-up at TPDC.
2) Weekly reminders are e-mailed. 
3) Trips listed above are included in camp tuition.
4) Meals provided by TPDC.
5) Please send extra money for snacks, games or souvenirs.
6) CIT & LIT shirts provided by camp must be worn on all trips.
7) Health Form must be in place to attend camp trips.
8) CITs & LITs that do not wish to go on a trip may stay in camp and work with their weekly assignment for the day.
9) While on trips CITs & LITs have frequent "check-ins" with staff.

10) CITs & LITs agree to abide by the rules as set forth by Tall Pines Day Camp Inc.  CITs & LITs understand that failure 
to follow these rules may result in the loss of privileges for future camp trips, suspension, or even explusion from 
Tall Pines Day Camp.






